
 

Rev. April 9, 2024 

*Employee Holiday Calendar 
July 1, 2024 through June 30, 2025 

 
Independence Day – Thursday, July 4, 2024 

Labor Day – Monday, September 2, 2024 

Thanksgiving Holiday – Wednesday, November 27, 2024 (in lieu of Columbus Day, October 14, 2024) 

Thanksgiving Holiday – Thursday, November 28, 2024 

Thanksgiving Holiday – Friday, November 29, 2024 

Winter Holiday – Tuesday, December 24, 2024 (1/2 per policy B-4 Christmas Eve + in lieu of ½ WV Day, June 20, 2025) 

Winter Holiday – Wednesday, December 25, 2024 (Christmas Day) 

Winter Holiday – Thursday, December 26, 2024 (in lieu of Veterans Day, November 11, 2024) 

Winter Holiday – Friday, December 27, 2024 (in lieu of President’s Day, February 17, 2025) 

Winter Holiday – Monday, December 30, 2024 (in lieu of General Elec�on Day, November 5, 2024) 

Winter Holiday – Tuesday, December 31, 2024 (1/2 per policy B-4 New Year’s Eve + in lieu of ½ WV Day, June 20, 2025) 

New Year’s Day Holiday – Wednesday, January 1, 2025 (New Year’s Day) 

Mar�n Luther King Day – Monday, January 20, 2025 

Memorial Day – Monday, May 26, 2025 

 
 
 
 
NOTE: The Holiday Calendar is subject to change at any �me. Legisla�on may ensue, or addi�onal days may be 
granted by the Governor and added later; and the President has the op�on of realloca�ng holidays within a 
fiscal 
year to beter meet student and service needs. Holiday pay is based on a 7.5-hour day. 
 
*Applies to all full-�me regular/benefits-eligible classified, non-classified and faculty/FEAP employees with 12-
month contracts 


